Manual and Automated
Resilient Seated Butterfly Valves
Featuring Actuators and Accessories
CONTROLS
®
AS Series: Lined Butterfly Valves
OS/OC Series: Wafer and Lug Style, Class
150 Resilient Seated Butterfly Valves

(6” A-T Controls Split Body Lined Butterfly Valve, ASTM A216 Grade WCB Body, 150# Lug
Style, PTFE Seat, PFA Encapsulated over 304 SST Disc, PTFE Stem Bushing, 17-4 PH Stem.)
How To order AuTomATed
resilienT seATed BuTTerfly VAlVes
  1   2     -     3    -     4     -   5 6 7  -  8 9  / actuator size - options
 OSB  -  W1  -   0200   -   E D R   -   X E  /           2R3S    - XX
(see Actuator Size Legend)
How To order mAnuAl
resilienT seATed BuTTerfly VAlVes
  1 2  -    3    -     4    -   5 6 7 -  8 9
OSB  -   W1  -  0200  -   EDR  -  X E
9   Stem
E 420 SST Upper and Lower Stem (Standard)
F 431 SST Upper Stem, 316 SST Lower Stem (Standard
with PTFE seat)
A 17-4 PH® Upper stem, 316 SST Lower Stem
PTFE seat: F or A stem options only